

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 29069-29073/2024

[Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16-08-2024 in DBCCP No. 783/2019 16-08-2024 in DBCCP No. 729/2019 16-08-2024 in DBCCP No. 772/2019 16-08-2024 in DBCCP No. 915/2019 16-08-2024 in DBCCP No. 1210/2019 passed by the High Court of Judicature for Rajasthan at Jaipur]

V.K. GUPTA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

URMILA RAJORIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 12014-12015/2026 (XV)  
IA No. 97876/2026 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

Date : 06-04-2026 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALOK ARADHE

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ashok Gaur, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Megha Karnwal, AOR  
Ms. Sakshi Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Ashwinee Kumar Jaiman, Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, AOR

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Dharam Veer Jashnani, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Keshav Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Udhay Ganesan, Adv.  
Mr. Vikrant, Adv.  
Mr. Tarun Gupta, AOR

Mr. Padmesh Mishra, A.A.G.  
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 13.04.2026.

(PRIYANKA MALIK)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(NIDHI WASON)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR